BioPharm HP-PRT® Sensors
Accurate High-Pressure Process
Monitoring from the
Pressure Monitoring Experts
Most configurations are maintained in stock.  Contact UTMD for availability of your particular configuration need.
Two Decades of Proven Accurate
Process Pressure Monitoring...
Now available direct from the

UTAH MEDICAL PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connection
and Size
Housing Material
Polysulfone       Polycarbonate
Barb 1/4” BPS-N-025 BPC-N-025
3/8” BPS-N-038 BPC-N-038
1/2” BPS-N-050 BPC-N-050
Flange 1/2” BPS-N-5-5 BPC-N-5-5
1” BPS-N-1-1 BPC-N-1-1
Luer BPS-[]-000 BPC-[]-000
N - Non-Sterile
S - EO Sterilized
Cable Connection